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Aktionar

Thorsten Wagner

Dr. Dr. Axel Diekmann
bcm invest gmbh

Tom Hiss

Dr. Paul und Maria Grohs
InTiCa Systems AG
Organmitglieder
Freefloat (<3%)

Beteiligungsquote
>25%
>25%

>5%
>5%
>3 %
1,50%
<1%
<37%



ISIN
Wertpapiernummer
Borsenkirzel

Tickersymbol Reuters /
Bloomberg

Borsensegment
Transparenzlevel
Handelsplatze/Boérsen

Prime Sektor
Indizes

Designated Sponsor

Research Coverage
Anzahl Aktien
Grundkapital

DEO005874846
587 484

IS7

IS7TG.DE / IS7:GR

Regulierter Markt
Prime Standard

XETRA®, Frankfurt, Hamburg, Berlin, Miinchen, Stuttgart,
Dusseldorf

Technology

CDAX, DAXsector All Technology, DAXsector Technology,
DAXsubsector All Communications Technology, DAXsubsector
Communications Technology, Prime All Share, Technology All Share

Bank M - Reprasentanz der blw Bank flr Investments

Performaxx
4.287.000
EUR 4.287.000
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